3M™ Head
and Face
Interactive
Catalogue
Contents
	 �3M™ SecureFit™ Safety Helmet
X5000/X5500 Series	 3
Features	 4

io
n
Ordering information
3M  ID Product ID Suspension
type Colour MOQ
3M™ SecureFit™ Safety Helmet X5000: Mountaineering style (EN 12492), vented, reflective strips
7100175100 X5014V-CE Ratchet Hi-Viz Green 4 ea/case
7100175099 X5012V-CE Ratchet Black 4 ea/case
7100175098 X5007V-CE Ratchet Orange 4 ea/case
7100175097 X5005V-CE Ratchet Red 4 ea/case
7100175096 X5004V-CE Ratchet Green 4 ea/case
7100175095 X5003V-CE Ratchet Blue 4 ea/case
7100175094 X5002V-CE Ratchet Yellow 4 ea/case
7100175093 X5001V-CE Ratchet White 4 ea/case
3M™ SecureFit™ Safety Helmet X5000: Electrically insulated (EN 50365), vented
7100175537 X5014VE-CE Ratchet Hi-Viz Green 4 ea/case
7100175536 X5012VE-CE Ratchet Black 4 ea/case
7100175535 X5007VE-CE Ratchet Orange 4 ea/case
7100175534 X5005VE-CE Ratchet Red 4 ea/case
7100175533 X5004VE-CE Ratchet Green 4 ea/case
7100175512 X5003VE-CE Ratchet Blue 4 ea/case
7100175511 X5002VE-CE Ratchet Yellow 4 ea/case
7100175101 X5001VE-CE Ratchet White 4 ea/case
3M  ID Product ID Suspension
type Colour MOQ
3M™ SecureFit™ Safety Helmet X5500: non-vented, electrically insulated (EN 50365)
7100175606 X5514NVE-CE Ratchet Hi-Viz Green 4 ea/case

io
n
Ordering information
3M  ID Product ID Suspension
type Sweatband Colour MOQ
3M™ G3000 Safety Helmet, ventilated
7000009698 G3000CUV-VI Pinlock Plastic White 20
7000108289 G3000CUV-GP Pinlock Plastic Green 20
7100002023 G3000CUV-GU Pinlock Plastic Yellow 20
7000039714 G3000CUV-GB Pinlock Plastic Hi-Viz 20
7000039715 G3000CUV-OR Pinlock Plastic Orange 20
7000039716 G3000CUV-RD Pinlock Plastic Red 20
7000039713 G3000CUV-BB Pinlock Plastic Blue 20
7100001960 G3000NUV-VI Ratchet Plastic White 20
7000108315 G3000NUV-GP Ratchet Plastic Green 20
7000009701 G3000NUV-GU Ratchet Plastic Yellow 20
7000108316 G3000NUV-GB Ratchet Plastic Hi-Viz 20
7000039720 G3000NUV-OR Ratchet Plastic Orange 20
7000104051 G3000MUV-OR Ratchet Leather Orange 20
7000039721 G3000NUV-RD Ratchet Plastic Red 20
7000039719 G3000NUV-BB Ratchet Plastic Blue 20
7100030107 G3000NUV-SV Ratchet Plastic Black 20
7000108298 G3000DUV-VI Pinlock Leather White 20
7000108296 G3000DUV-GP Pinlock Leather Green 20
7000108288 G3000DUV-GU Pinlock Leather Yellow 20
7000108295 G3000DUV-GB Pinlock Leather Hi-Viz 20
7000108287 G3000DUV-OR Pinlock Leather Orange 20
7000108297 G3000DUV-RD Pinlock Leather Red 20
7000108294 G3000DUV-BB Pinlock Leather Blue 20
3M  ID Product ID Suspension
type Sweatband Colour MOQ
3M™ G3000-10 Safety Helmet, ventilated, lampholder and cable holder
7000103823 G3000NUV-10-VI Ratchet Plastic White 20
7000103854 G3000NUV-10-GP Ratchet Plastic Green 20
7000103857 G3000NUV-10-GU Ratchet Plastic Yellow 20
7000103853 G3000NUV-10-GB Ratchet Plastic Hi-Viz 20
7000103856 G3000NUV-10-OR Ratchet Plastic Orange 20
7000103855 G3000NUV-10-RD Ratchet Plastic Red 20
7000103770 G3000NUV-10-BB Ratchet Plastic Blue 20
3M™ G3000 Safety Helmet, ventilated, designed with reflective strips
7100103587 G3000NUV-R-VI Ratchet Plastic White 20
7100103563 G3000NUV-R-GP Ratchet Plastic Green 20
7100103396 G3000NUV-R-GU Ratchet Plastic Yellow 20
7100104449 G3000NUV-R-GB Ratchet Plastic Hi-Viz 20
7100103588 G3000NUV-R-OR Ratchet Plastic Orange 20
7100103558 G3000NUV-R-RD Ratchet Plastic Red 20
7100104324 G3000NUV-R-BB Ratchet Plastic Blue 20
7100103562 G3000NUV-R-SV Ratchet Plastic Black 20
10 3M™ Head and Face Interactive Catalogue10
3M
™
 S

io
n
Ordering information
3M  ID Product ID Suspension
type Sweatband Colour MOQ
3M™ High Heat Safety Helmet G3501 Series, electrically insulated (EN 50365)
7100077281 G3501M-GP Ratchet Leather Green 20
7100077280 G3501M-GU Ratchet Leather Yellow 20
7100077171 G3501M-BB Ratchet Leather Blue 20
7100077179 G3501M-RD Ratchet Leather Red 20
7100077208 G3501M-VI Ratchet Leather White 20
7100077212 G3501M-OR Ratchet Leather Orange 20
15 3M™ Head and Face Interactive Catalogue15
3M
™
 H

io
n
Ordering information
3M  ID Product ID Suspension
type Sweatband Colour MOQ
3M™ Safety Helmet H700 Series
7000104213 H-700N-OR Ratchet Plastic Orange 20
7000104212 H-700N-RD Ratchet Plastic Red 20
7000104211 H-700N-GP Ratchet Plastic Green 20
7000104210 H-700N-BB Ratchet Plastic Blue 20
7000104209 H-700N-GU Ratchet Plastic Yellow 20
7000104208 H-700N-VI Ratchet Plastic White 20
19 3M™ Head and Face Interactive Catalogue19
3M
™
 S

ur
es
Ordering information
3M  ID Product ID Description Faceshield type Colour MOQ
3M™ Headgear Combination G500 Series
7000038216 3M™ Headgear G500 GU Industry - Yellow 10
7000104156 3M™ Headgear G500-OR Forestry - Orange 10
7000103790 3M™ Headgear Combination G500V5CH510-OR Forestry 5C-1 Orange 12
7000103820 3M™ Headgear Combination G500V5JH510-OR Forestry 5J-1 Orange 12
7100029146 3M™ Headgear Combination G500V5F11H510-GU Industry 5F-11 Yellow 12
7100030105 3M™ Headgear Combination G500V5F11-GU
(no earmuffs) Industry 5F-11 Yellow 12
27 3M™ Head and Face Interactive Catalogue27
3M
™